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Salary Ceiling: £254,922.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £160,000-£164,999

Paul Martin

Paul.Martin@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Chief Executive

ND Hay Band 1

Permanent

CED - Senior Management

Chief Executive Directorate

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £70,000-£74,999

Mandy Skinner

mandy.skinner@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Chief Executive (Customer and Partnerships)

ND Hay Band 3

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £65,000-£69,999

Jon Evans

Jon.Evans@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Chief Executive (Policy and Performance)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

CED - Senior Management

Chief Executive Directorate

Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £120,000-£124,999

Liz Bruce

Liz.Bruce@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Director of Adult Social Services

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

ASD - Senior Management

Adult Social Services Directorate

Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £170,000-£174,999

John Johnson

John.Johnson@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Director of Children Services

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

CSD - Childrens Directorate

Children Services 

Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £100,000-£104,999

Paul Chadwick

Paul.Chadwick@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Director of Environment and Community Services

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

ECS - Senior Management

Environment and Community Services Directorate

Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £115,000-£119,999

Brian Reilly

Brian.Reilly@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Director of Housing & Regeneration

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

HRD - Senior Management Structure

Housing and Regeneration Directorate

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Houda Al Sharifi

Houda.Al-Sharifi@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Director of Public Health

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

CED - Senior Management

Chief Executive Directorate

Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £115,000-£119,999

Mark Maidment

Mark.Maidment@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Permanent

CED - Senior Management

Chief Executive Directorate

Director of Resources and Deputy Chief Executive

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

RES - Senior Management

Resources DirectorateDirectorate
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Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £120,000-£124,999

Liz Bruce

Liz.Bruce@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Jeremy DeSouza

Jeremy.DeSouza@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £85,000-£89,999

Derek Oliver

Derek.Oliver@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £50,000-£54,999

Annabel Parker

Annabel.Parker@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director - Operations (Interim)

ND Hay Band 3

Director of Adult Social Services

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

ASD - Senior Management

Adult Social Services Directorate

Assistant Director - Business Resources

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

ASD - Senior Management

Adult Social Services Directorate

Assistant Director - Commisioning and Quality Standards

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

ASD - Senior Management

Adult Social Services Directorate

Fixed Term

ASD - Senior Management

Adult Social Services Directorate
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Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £170,000-£174,999

John Johnson

John.Johnson@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Director of Children Services

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

CSD - Childrens Directorate

Children 

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £130,000-£134,999

Michele Harris

Michele.Harris@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £90,000-£94,999

Kate Bond

Kate.Bond@RichmondandWandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director of Children's Services (Educ, Performance and Planning)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

CSD - Childrens Directorate

Children 

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £120,000-£124,999

Rachel Egan

Rachel.Egan@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director of Early Help

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

CSD - Childrens Directorate

Children Services Directorate

Assistant Director of Children's Services (Children and Families)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

CSD - Childrens Directorate

Children Services Directorate

Services Directorate

Services Directorate
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Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £100,000-£104,999

Paul Chadwick

Paul.Chadwick@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Director of Environment and Community Services

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

ECS - Senior Management

Environment 

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £70,000-£74,999

Ishbel Murray

Ishbel.Murray@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director of Environment & Community Services (Contracts & Leisure)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

ECS - Senior Management

Environment and 

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Tim Cronin

Tim.Cronin@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director of Environment & Community Services (Planning and Transport)

ND Hay Band 3

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £70,000-£74,999

Nick O'Donnell

Nick.O'Donnell@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director of Environment & Community Services (Traffic & Engineering)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

ECS - Senior Management

Environment and Community Services 

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £95,000-£99,999

Kevin Power

Kevin.Power@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Deputy Director of Environment & Community Services

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

ECS - Senior Management

Environment Community Services Directorate

Permanent

ECS - Senior Management

Environment and Community Services Directorate

and Community Services Directorate

Directorate and Community Services Directorate
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Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £115,000-£119,999

Brian Reilly

Brian.Reilly@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £120,000-£124,999

Ian Stewart

Ian.Stewart@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director (Housing Management)

ND Hay Band 3

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Dave Worth

Dave.Worth@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director (Housing Services)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

HRD - Senior Management Structure

Housing and Regeneration Directorate

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £80,000-£84,999

Andy Algar

Andy.Algar@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director (Property Services)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

HRD - Senior Management Structure

Housing and Regeneration Di

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £65,000-£69,999

Chris Jones

Chris.Jones@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director (Strategy & Development)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

HRD - Senior Management Structure

Housing and Regenerati

Director of Housing & Regeneration

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

HRD - Senior Management Structure

Housing and Regeneration Directorate

rectorate

Permanent

HRD - Senior Management Structure

Housing and Regeneration Directorate on Directorate
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Salary Ceiling: £182,391.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £115,000-£119,999

Mark Maidment

Mark.Maidment@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Mike Gravatt

Mike.Gravatt@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director of Resources (Corporate Services)

ND Hay Band 3

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Fenella Merry

Fenella.Merry@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Paul Guilliotti

Paul.Guilliotti @richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk

Salary Ceiling: £135,264.00 Salary in £5,00 brackets - SSA Total Remuneration: £75,000-£79,999

Graham Russell

Graham.Russell@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk
Assistant Director of Resources (Revenue Services)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

RES - Senior Management

Resources Di

Permanent

RES - Senior Management

Resources Directorate

Director of Resources and Deputy Chief Executive

ND Hay Band 2

Permanent

RES - Senior Management

Resources Directorate

Assistant Director of Resources (Financial Management)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

RES - Senior Management

Resources Directorate

Assistant Director of Resources (Financial Services)

ND Hay Band 3

Permanent

RES - Senior Management

Resources Directorate rectorate
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